
IC
C 

JO
OL

A
ICC JOOLA MARCH OPEN

MARCH 7 & 8, 2026

ICC Sports & Enrichment Center
1507 N. Milpitas blvd. Milpitas,CA
sports@indiacc.org
icctt.org
(408) 945-9556

All Courts are covered by ITTF approved Blue Floor

WHY TOURNAMENTS AT ICC
• More Prize money for Rating events and Junior events. 
• Less Entry Fees. 
• More competition for Juniors and Adults. 
• Best playing conditions.

AMAZING PRIZE MONEYEARLY BIRD SPECIAL
February 22, 2026

Save $20 on Tournament
Registration Fee 

 U
SA

TT
 Sa

nc
tio

ne
d F

ou
r S

ta
r T

ou
rn

am
en

t



RULES & REGULATIONS

Entry Deadline: All entries must be received or postmarked by MARCH 1, 2026. Space is limited. 

Late entries will be accepted, space permitting, with a $15 fee. 
No refund after the deadline. 
Entries will not be accepted without an entry form & completed full payment to Omnipong. 
Any change in event or cancellation after registration will only be accepted before the deadline and are subject to
$15 processing fees. 
Cancellation or change in the event is only accepted by sending email to, sports@indiacc.org and not to the
Omnipong website.

ELIGIBILITY
All participants must be USATT or ITTF current members. You must buy USATT membership with the entry form
or purchase $50 Tournament Pass if you are not a USATT or ITTF member.

EQUIPMENT 

ITTF approved JOOLA prime 40+ 3star White Balls, 20 JOOLA 3000 SC tables and JOOLA net set. ITTF approved blue
flooring on each court.

ELIGIBILITY FOR YOUTH EVENTS

Mini Cadet Boys & Girls – Born on or after January 1, 2013
Cadet Boys & Girls – Born on or after January 1, 2011
Junior Boys & Girls – Born on or after January 1, 2007

Visit ICCTT.ORG to enter Online or confirm your Registration

TOURNAMENT REFREREE: Kenny Tien IR/IU 
TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR: Nelson Yu & Rajul Sheth
TOURNAMENT COMMITTEE: Kenny Tien IR/IU, Nelson Yu & Rajul Sheth

All singles event will start with a round robin followed by singles elimination playoff.
All USATT regulations, include equipment, conduct, dress, and language apply.
All the matches are best of 5 games to 11.
There will be NO gluing at the venue. It is recommended that players come with two legal rackets and two

         shirts. White cloth will be not be allowed.
Players must arrive at least 30 minutes before their event starting time.
Rating cutoff date to FEBRUARY 1, 2026.
Players  have to be rated under 2500 to participate in the U4000 Doubles. Players without a rating as of rating Cut-
Off Date FEBRUARY 1, 2026, cannot enter a Doubles Rating Event. 
The most recent rating will be used for seeding. Estimated ratings for new players will be accepted from USATT
certified coaches.
Un-rated player may or may not advance from the preliminary round robin at the discretion of the tournament

        director.
All decisions made by the tournament referee will be final.
Prize will be forfeited if the match is not played unless approved by the tournament director.
Events may be cancelled or combined if needed. Fees will be refunded if cancelled.
General Admission/Ticket to watch matches on MARCH 8, 2026. All full time coaches coaching at USATT affiliated
clubs are allowed for free if their club administrator sends email to sports@indiacc.org on or before March 1 , 2026
to get free entry pass.

FORMAT



---------------------------- CUT HERE AND SUBMIT LOWER PORTION WITH REGISTRATION FEES -----------------------

By participating in the tournament, I fully understand that the table tennis activities involve risks and dangers of
serious bodily injury. I fully accept and assume all such risks and all responsibility for losses, costs, and damages I
and/or my minor child incur as a result of my participation in the activity. I agree to indemnify and hold harmless
USATT, all individuals, organizations and sponsors involved in the activities.
Signature: .________________________________________ ( Parent/Guardian if Under 18) Date: _________________________

REGISTRATION FORM

Events entered 

Entry fees : $75 for Open Singles, $55 Other Singles, $30 Doubles

Tournament Registration Fee ($20) 

$15 late fee if entry postmarked after the deadline (if accepted)  

TAX deductible Donation to ICC Junior Program (ICC is a 501 (c) (3) Non - Profit Organization) 

USATT Membership Fees (Lifetime $1300, Basic $25/yr, Pro $75/yr, Tournament Pass $50 & $20 Junior) 

Donation to USATT National Team Fund 

Total: Make Checks Payable to ICC

 

$

$20

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$

U2500 

U900 

U2350 

U750 

OPEN SINGLES

U600 

U2200 

U450

U4000 DOUBLES

MARCH 7th MARCH 8thMARCH 7th

MINI CADET BOYS

U1450 

U1900 

U1300 

U1750 

U1150 

U1600 

U1000

1:30PM

1:30PM

3PM 

3PM

4:30PM

4:30PM

6PM 

6PM

JUNIOR BOYS

JUNIOR GIRLS

U300 

CADET BOYS

CADET GIRLS 

U150 

MINI CADET GIRLS

U2050

9AM 

9AM 

9AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

12PM 

12PM

9AM 

9AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

12:30PM 

12:30PM

2:30PM

2:30PM

3:30PM

SCHEDULES

OPEN SINGLES

U2500 

U2350 

U2200 

U2050 

JUNIOR BOYS

JUNIOR GIRLS

GIRLS CADET

BOYS CADET 

EVENT 1st 3rd 4th2nd
$1000

$500

$400

$300

$300

$300

$300

$300

$300

$250 $250 $500

$250

$200

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

CASH PRIZES

Send the complete form and payment to ICC TT Center, 1507 N. Milpitas blvd., Milpitas, CA 95035.

Name ______________________________________________ Gender (M/F)__________ Date of Birth_______________________

Phone_______________________________ USATT ID ________________________ Expiration Date _______________________

Email _______________________________________________ Club Affiliation ______________________ Rating _____________ 

Address ___________________________________________________________________________________________________

ENTRY FEE 
$75 for Open Singles  |  $55 Other Singles  |  $30 Doubles PER PLAYER

Visit ICCTT.ORG to enter Online or confirm your Registration

Trophies for Finalist & Semi-Finalist in each event 



BENEFITS
The ICC Table Tennis and Sports Enrichment Center serves the entire Bay Area with professional staff and
hundreds of volunteers providing a wide range of programs and services. It is the hub for enrichment classes
and camps in bay area with high quality structured programs.

MEMBERSHIP INCLUDES

ICC SPORTS & ENRICHMENT CENTER

OUR REGULAR CLASSES AND SUMMER CAMPS

We offer high quality Camps and Classes for Table Tennis, Table Tennis Leagues, Art, Bollywood Dance,
Classical Dance, Fitness, Chess, and Public Speaking at our Center.
For more information on our classes and camps, please visit www.ICTT.ORG

$10 Initiation fees will be charged for Monthly Membership. 
Monthly Membership needs a credit card on File. 
Membership Card must be presented to enter the facility. 
Drop In for a day is $15/person. 
We do not provide or rent out equipment. 
Timings: Monday – Friday 12:00pm – 10:30pm. Saturday & Sunday 12:30pm – 5.00pm 
To become a member or enroll for a class, please visit our website, www.icctt.org/

20, 000 sq.feet state of art facility designed for classes and camps. 
Brand new 1200 sq. feet large dance studio for dance classes & camps. 
5 class rooms for Art, Chess and Public speaking classes & camps. 
30 Table tennis Tables 
12 full time and 10 part-time coaches for Table Tennis classes & camps.
 Lobby area and classrooms are recently upgraded with hardwood floor to maintain cleanliness.

Access to ICC Fitness Center located at 525 Los Coches St, Milpitas, CA 95035 
More than 20 groups exercise classes per week including Yoga, Zumba, Bombay Jam, and much more
State-of-the-art cardio and strength equipment with personalized TV monitors, Play Care and kids
classes.

MEMBERSHIP ANNUAL FEE

INDIVIDUAL

FAMILY

MONTHLY FEE

$65 
$110

$600

$1000

1507 N Milpitas Blvd, Milpitas , CA 95035  
Phone: 408-945-9556 

Email: Sports@indiacc.org 
Website: www.icctt.org

mailto:sports@indiacc.org
mailto:sports@indiacc.org
mailto:sports@indiacc.org

