

ICC JOOLA MARCH OPEN

MARCH 7 & 8, 2026

SATT Sanctioned Four Star Tournament



All Courts are covered by ITTF approved Blue Floor

EARLY BIRD SPECIAL

February 22, 2026

Save \$20 on Tournament Registration Fee

AMAZING PRIZE MONEY WHY TOURNAMENTS AT ICC

- More Prize money for Rating events and Junior events.
- Less Entry Fees.
- More competition for Juniors and Adults.
- Best playing conditions.

ICC Sports & Enrichment Center 1507 N. Milpitas blvd. Milpitas,CA sports@indiacc.org icctt.org (408) 945-9556



RULES & REGULATIONS

Entry Deadline: All entries must be received or postmarked by MARCH 1, 2026. Space is limited.

- Late entries will be accepted, space permitting, with a \$15 fee.
- No refund after the deadline.
- Entries will not be accepted without an entry form & completed full payment to Omnipong.
- Any change in event or cancellation after registration will only be accepted before the deadline and are subject to \$15 processing fees.
- Cancellation or change in the event is only accepted by sending email to, sports@indiacc.org and not to the Omnipong website.

ELIGIBILITY

All participants must be USATT or ITTF current members. You must buy USATT membership with the entry form or purchase \$50 Tournament Pass if you are not a USATT or ITTF member.

EQUIPMENT

ITTF approved J00LA prime 40+ 3star White Balls, 20 J00LA 3000 SC tables and J00LA net set. ITTF approved blue flooring on each court.

TOURNAMENT REFREREE: Kenny Tien IR/IU

TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR: Nelson Yu & Rajul Sheth

TOURNAMENT COMMITTEE: Kenny Tien IR/IU, Nelson Yu & Rajul Sheth

FORMAT

- All singles event will start with a round robin followed by singles elimination playoff.
- All USATT regulations, include equipment, conduct, dress, and language apply.
- All the matches are best of 5 games to 11.
- There will be NO gluing at the venue. It is recommended that players come with two legal rackets and two shirts. White cloth will be not be allowed.
- Players must arrive at least 30 minutes before their event starting time.
- Rating cutoff date to FEBRUARY 1, 2026.
- Players have to be rated under 2500 to participate in the U4000 Doubles. Players without a rating as of rating Cut-Off Date FEBRUARY 1, 2026, cannot enter a Doubles Rating Event.
- The most recent rating will be used for seeding. Estimated ratings for new players will be accepted from USATT certified coaches.
- Un-rated player may or may not advance from the preliminary round robin at the discretion of the tournament director.
- All decisions made by the tournament referee will be final.
- Prize will be forfeited if the match is not played unless approved by the tournament director.
- Events may be cancelled or combined if needed. Fees will be refunded if cancelled.
- General Admission/Ticket to watch matches on MARCH 8, 2026. All full time coaches coaching at USATT affiliated clubs are allowed for free if their club administrator sends email to sports@indiacc.org on or before March 1, 2026 to get free entry pass.

ELIGIBILITY FOR YOUTH EVENTS

- Mini Cadet Boys & Girls Born on or after January 1, 2013
- Cadet Boys & Girls Born on or after January 1, 2011
- Junior Boys & Girls Born on or after January 1, 2007

CASH PRIZES

EVENT	1st	2nd	3rd	4th
OPEN SINGLES	\$1000	\$500	\$250	\$250
U2500	\$500	\$250		
U2350	\$400	\$200		
U2200	\$300	\$150		
U2050	\$300	\$150		
JUNIOR BOYS	\$300	\$150		
JUNIOR GIRLS	\$300	\$150		
GIRLS CADET	\$300	\$150		
BOYS CADET	\$300	\$150		



Trophies for Finalist & Semi-Finalist in each event

ENTRY FEE

\$75 for Open Singles | \$55 Other Singles | \$30 Doubles PER PLAYER

SCHEDULES

Signature: .____

MAR	CH 7th	MARCH 7th		MARCH 8th	
JUNIOR BOYS	9AM	MINI CADET BOYS	1:30PM	U2500	9AM
JUNIOR GIRLS	9AM	U1450	1:30PM	U900	9AM
U300	9AM	U1900	3 РМ	U2350	10:30AM
CADET BOYS	10:30AM	U1300	3 РМ	U750	10:30AM
CADET GIRLS	10:30AM	U1750	4:30PM	OPEN SINGLES	12:30PM
U150	10:30AM	U1150	4:30PM	U600	12:30PM
MINI CADET GIRLS	12PM	U1600	6PM	U2200	2:30PM
U2050	12PM	U1000	6PM	U450	2:30PM
REGISTRATION FORM		U4000 DOUBLES	3:30PM		

Events entered	
Entry fees : \$75 for Open Singles, \$55 Other Singles, \$30 Doubles	\$
Tournament Registration Fee (\$20)	\$20
\$15 late fee if entry postmarked after the deadline (if accepted)	\$
TAX deductible Donation to ICC Junior Program (ICC is a 501 (c) (3) Non - Profit Organization)	\$
USATT Membership Fees (Lifetime \$1300, Basic \$25/yr, Pro \$75/yr, Tournament Pass \$50 & \$20 Junior)	\$
Donation to USATT National Team Fund	\$
Total: Make Checks Payable to ICC	\$

Send the complete form and payment to ICC TT Center, 1507 N. Milpitas blvd., Milpitas, CA 95035.

lame	Gender (M/F)	Date of Birth
PhoneUSAT1	T ID Ехр	oiration Date
mail	Club Affiliation	Rating
Address By participating in the tournament, I fully ur		
erious bodily injury. I fully accept and assur	me all such risks and all respons	ibility for losses, costs, and damages I
and/or my minor child incur as a result of m	ny participation in the activity. I	agree to indemnify and hold harmless
JSATT, all individuals, organizations and spo	nsors involved in the activities.	

_____ (Parent/Guardian if Under 18) Date: ______

ICC SPORTS & ENRICHMENT CENTER

MEMBERSHIP	MONTHLY FEE	ANNUAL FEE
INDIVIDUAL	\$65	\$600
FAMILY	\$110	\$1000

- \$10 Initiation fees will be charged for Monthly Membership.
- Monthly Membership needs a credit card on File.
- Membership Card must be presented to enter the facility.
- Drop In for a day is \$15/person.
- We do not provide or rent out equipment.
- Timings: Monday Friday 12:00pm 10:30pm. Saturday & Sunday 12:30pm 5.00pm
- To become a member or enroll for a class, please visit our website, www.icctt.org/

BENEFITS

The ICC Table Tennis and Sports Enrichment Center serves the entire Bay Area with professional staff and hundreds of volunteers providing a wide range of programs and services. It is the hub for enrichment classes and camps in bay area with high quality structured programs.

- 20, 000 sq.feet state of art facility designed for classes and camps.
- Brand new 1200 sq. feet large dance studio for dance classes & camps.
- 5 class rooms for Art, Chess and Public speaking classes & camps.
- 30 Table tennis Tables
- 12 full time and 10 part-time coaches for Table Tennis classes & camps.
- Lobby area and classrooms are recently upgraded with hardwood floor to maintain cleanliness.

MEMBERSHIP INCLUDES

- Access to ICC Fitness Center located at 525 Los Coches St, Milpitas, CA 95035
- More than 20 groups exercise classes per week including Yoga, Zumba, Bombay Jam, and much more
- State-of-the-art cardio and strength equipment with personalized TV monitors, Play Care and kids classes.

OUR REGULAR CLASSES AND SUMMER CAMPS

We offer high quality Camps and Classes for Table Tennis, Table Tennis Leagues, Art, Bollywood Dance, Classical Dance, Fitness, Chess, and Public Speaking at our Center.

For more information on our classes and camps, please visit www.ICTT.ORG







Website: www.icctt.org